2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 26 Messieurs, 100m Papillon Open
2024-05-19 Liste résultats Eliminatoire
World Records 49.45 DRESSEL, Caeleb USA Tokyo (JPN) 2021-07-31
World Junior Records 50.62 MILAK, Kristof HUN Budapest (HUN) 2017-07-29
Canadian Senior Records 50.34 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC Fukuoka (JPN) 2023-07-29
Canadian Age Group Records 52.13 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC Quebec 2019-04-13
OQT : 51.67
Points: Can PARA 2021
Rang R Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. LIENDO, Joshua 2002 NYAC +0.62 50.33 A 23.68 50.33
New Canadian Senior Record?
2. KHARUN, llya 2005 UNCAN +0.64 51.66 A 24.52 51.66
3. KNOX, Finlay 2001 SCAR /HPCVN+0.69 52.62 A 24.49 52.62
4. SENC-SAMARDZIC, Filip 2005 TSC +0.64 52.82 A 24.93 52.82
5. HUSSEY, Patrick 2001 PCSC +0.66 53.22 A 24.97 53.22
6. GINZBURG, Eric 2004 RAMAC +0.58 53.34 A 24.48 53.34
7. LUNAK, Sebastian 2002 UNC +0.64 53.58 B 24.98 53.58
8. GHUFRAN, Hayden J 2003 UNCAN +0.64 53.69 A 25.10 53.69
9. SAYED, Ali 2006 CAMO +0.60 53.72 B 24.80 53.72
10. DONGFANG, Bill 2005 IsSC +0.72 53.74 A 25.45 53.74
11. DOMMANN, Raben 2001 HPCVN +0.75 53.76 A 25.21 53.76
12. MCDONALD, Thomas 2003 UCsC +0.67 54.00 A 25.03 54.00
13. ZHANG, Kevin 2005 WAT +0.68 54.03 B 25.26 54.03
14. OGILVIE, Keir 2002 UVPCS +0.64 54.16 B 25.16 54.16
15. DUNCAN, Nicholas 2006 UCSC +0.69 54.24 J 25.51 54.24
16. PERREAULT, Alexandre 1998 OTTSC +0.58 54.25 B 24.86 54.25
17. HO, Siu Lun 2004 UBCT /HKG +0.64 54.60 B 25.32 54.60
18. EL TATAWY, Ahmed 2005 LAC +0.63 54.71 B 25.20 54.71
19. OMIELAN, Glen 2004 PCSC +0.56 54.86 B 25.69 54.86
20. COURVILLE FORTIN, Loic 2004 CAMO +0.56 54.87 B 25.68 54.87
21. HAYHOE, Jack 2004 EKSC +0.62 54.89 B 25.43 54.89
22. MALAKHOVETS, Max 2005 ESWIM /HPCON+0.66 54.92 R 25.70 54.92
23. GINZER, Wells 2006 MAVS +0.63 54.94 J 25.81 54.94
24. VILCHEZ, Jordi 2005 BTSC +0.67 55.21 R 25.54 55.21
25. MIGNEAULT, Justice 2002 HPCVN +0.64 55.22 25.62 55.22
26. FERNANDO, Dillon 2003 RAMAC +0.61 55.34 25.37 55.34
27. KIM, Laon 2008 UCSC +0.64 55.39 J 25.87 55.39
28. SAVA, Michael Andrew 2002 RAMAC +0.62 55.44 26.07 55.44
GOVIER, Tristan 2006 HST +0.64 55.44 J 26.15 55.44
30. BOUWMAN, Leif 2004 NYAC +0.66 55.46 25.72 55.46
31. DESHAYES, Parker B 2007 CASC +0.63 55.56 J 25.64 55.56
32. MAK, Marcus 2004 I1SC /SFU  +0.60 55.73 25.66 55.73
33. CAMUSO, Riccardo 2002 MCGILL +0.62 55.75 25.85 55.75
34. BOULAAJOUL, Zackariah 2004 CAMO +0.60 55.77 25.50 55.77
35. DALEY, Elijah 2006 ESWIM +0.68 55.79 25.88 55.79
36. MACPHERSON LEWISON, Brady 2007 GHAC +0.69 55.85 25.70 55.85
37. SEMENYUK, Anton 2008 NG +0.56 55.86 J 26.12 55.86
38. STUCKLESS, Kyle C 2006 MS +0.66 55.96 J 26.04 55.96
39. PARISE, Zachary 2006 PCSC +0.71 56.08 J 26.29 56.08
40. MIAO, Alexander 2006 UNCAN +0.71 56.09 J 26.36 56.09
41. DREYER, Tuja 2007 ISC +0.66 56.23 J 25.92 56.23
42. VAILLANCOURT, Henri 2008 CAMO +0.67 56.33 R 26.34 56.33
43. KARTOGLU, Baris 2005 BTSC +0.61 56.49 26.43 56.49
44. CAMERON, Jack 2003 UBCT /KCS +0.64 56.56 25.95 56.56
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell

Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 26, Messieurs, 100m Papillon, Eliminatoire, Open

Rang TR Temps Pts 50m 100m
45. OROGO, Paul J 2006 LOSC +0.62 56.58 R 26.16 56.58
46. MORIN, Lucas 2007 CAMO +0.71 56.62 26.23 56.62
47. LAZURE, Gaspar 2005 WEST +0.59 56.63 26.06 56.63
48. USAN, Andriy 2002 UMAN +0.64 56.68 26.28 56.68
49. AMARAL, Lucas 2007 NEW +0.68 56.73 26.11 56.73
50. KURJI, AlymJ 2006 WS +0.65 56.78 26.78 56.78
51. LONGTIN, Corbin M 2007 UCRO +0.65 56.90 26.96 56.90
52. PILIECI, Alex 2006 NKB +0.66 56.91 26.39 56.91
53. ZHANG, Yichi 2006 RAMAC +0.66 56.97 26.27 56.97
54. COURCHESNE, Etienne 2003 MEGO +0.70 57.10 26.29 57.10
55. OUELLET, Mathieu 2003 CNQ +0.55 57.11 25.54 57.11
56. SIMARD, Bodie 2006 HST +0.68 57.12 26.50 57.12
57. MACLURE, Simon 2008 ESWIM +0.63 57.13 26.97 57.13
58. SONG, Alvin Zhen 2006 CAMO +0.59 57.21 27.11 57.21
59. BAE, Jihoon 2007 LOSC +0.64 57.24 26.79 57.24
60. HIBBERT, Samuel 2007 GGST +0.60 57.43 27.08 57.43
61. BARNARDO, Connor 2007 LAC +0.71 57.46 26.61 57.46
62. SAVIGNI, Matteo 2006 LOSC +0.63 57.67 27.09 57.67

THIFAULT, Emile 2008 NN +0.76 57.67 26.98 57.67
64. CAMBRON, Maxime 2007 CNQ +0.63 57.72 26.44 57.72
65. MAHER, Kevin 2006 ESWIM +0.59 57.80 26.97 57.80
66. BALAA, Kamal 2007 GO +0.63 57.87 26.96 57.87
67. PAN-WANG, Evan 2009 UNCAN +0.67 57.88 27.10 57.88
68. MIEKUS, Mark 2007 MSSAC +0.65 57.89 27.00 57.89
69. YAZEDJIAN, Alexandre 2006 CAMO +0.65 58.00 26.69 58.00
70. MCLEOD, Zachary 2007 WDSC +0.71 58.32 27.38 58.32
71. LAYTON-MATTHEWS, Ryan 2008 KBM +0.63 58.46 27.22 58.46
72. PIATEK, Alan 2009 KSC +0.65 58.60 27.64 58.60
73. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 2007 NKB +0.71 58.72 27.45 58.72
74. FRIESEN, lan 2003 CW +0.58 58.84 26.48 58.84

disq. GONI AVILA, Kent 2003 RAMAC disq.

Epreuve 26 Garcons, 100m Papillon Junior

2024-05-19 Liste résultats Eliminatoire

World Records 49.45 DRESSEL, Caeleb USA Tokyo (JPN) 2021-07-31

World Junior Records 50.62 MILAK, Kristof Budapest (HUN) 2017-07-29

Canadian Senior Records 50.34 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC Fukuoka (JPN) 2023-07-29

Canadian Age Group Records 52.13 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC Quebec 2019-04-13

OQT gén.: 51.67

Points: Can PARA 2021

Rang TR Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. SAYED, Ali 2006 CAMO +0.60 53.72 B 24.80 53.72
2. DUNCAN, Nicholas 2006 UCSC +0.69 54.24 J 25.51 54.24
3. GINZER, Wells 2006 MAVS +0.63 54.94 J 25.81 54.94
4. KIM, Laon 2008 UCSC +0.64 55.39 J 25.87 55.39
5. GOVIER, Tristan 2006 HST +0.64 55.44 J 26.15 55.44
6. DESHAYES, Parker B 2007 CASC +0.63 55.56 J 25.64 55.56
7. DALEY, Elijah 2006 ESWIM +0.68 55.79 25.88 55.79
8. MACPHERSON LEWISON, Brady 2007 GHAC +0.69 55.85 25.70 55.85
9. SEMENYUK, Anton 2008 NG +0.56 55.86 J 26.12 55.86
10. STUCKLESS, Kyle C 2006 MS +0.66 55.96 J 26.04 55.96
11. PARISE, Zachary 2006 PCSC +0.71 56.08 J 26.29 56.08
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell

Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 26, Gargons, 100m Papillon, Eliminatoire, Junior

Rang

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

MIAO, Alexander
DREYER, Tuja
VAILLANCOURT, Henri
OROGO, Paul J
MORIN, Lucas
AMARAL, Lucas
KURJI, Alym J
LONGTIN, Corbin M
PILIECI, Alex

ZHANG, Yichi
SIMARD, Bodie
MACLURE, Simon
SONG, Alvin Zhen
BAE, Jihoon
HIBBERT, Samuel
BARNARDO, Connor
THIFAULT, Emile
SAVIGNI, Matteo
CAMBRON, Maxime
MAHER, Kevin

BALAA, Kamal
PAN-WANG, Evan
MIEKUS, Mark
YAZEDJIAN, Alexandre
MCLEQOD, Zachary
LAYTON-MATTHEWS, Ryan
PIATEK, Alan
SCHAEPPER, Jordan

2006
2007
2008
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2007
2006
2007
2009
2007
2006
2007
2008
2009
2007

UNCAN
ISC
CAMO
LOSC
CAMO
NEW
ws
UCRO
NKB
RAMAC
HST
ESWIM
CAMO
LOSC
GGST
LAC
NN
LOSC
CNQ
ESWIM
GO
UNCAN
MSSAC
CAMO
WDSC
KBM
KSC
NKB

+0.71
+0.66
+0.67
+0.62
+0.71
+0.68
+0.65
+0.65
+0.66
+0.66
+0.68
+0.63
+0.59
+0.64
+0.60
+0.71
+0.76
+0.63
+0.63
+0.59
+0.63
+0.67
+0.65
+0.65
+0.71
+0.63
+0.65
+0.71

Temps

56.09
56.23
56.33
56.58
56.62
56.73
56.78
56.90
56.91
56.97
57.12
57.13
57.21
57.24
57.43
57.46
57.67
57.67
57.72
57.80
57.87
57.88
57.89
58.00
58.32
58.46
58.60
58.72

Pts

0 0« a

50m

26.36
25.92
26.34
26.16
26.23
26.11
26.78
26.96
26.39
26.27
26.50
26.97
27.11
26.79
27.08
26.61
26.98
27.09
26.44
26.97
26.96
27.10
27.00
26.69
27.38
27.22
27.64
27.45

100m

56.09
56.23
56.33
56.58
56.62
56.73
56.78
56.90
56.91
56.97
57.12
57.13
57.21
57.24
57.43
57.46
57.67
57.67
57.72
57.80
57.87
57.88
57.89
58.00
58.32
58.46
58.60
58.72
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